
Muhlenberg County
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 28, 2021 at 5:52 PM)

Alignment: Region: 3 District: 10
Head Coach: Kyle Eades

Mascot Name: Mustangs
School Colors: Columbia Blue, Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Morris Aaron
Assistant Coach: Kobe Drake
Assistant Coach: John Lovell
Assistant Coach: Steve Sparks
Assistant Coach(Statistician): Eddie Wilcox
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Scorekeeper): Bucky Edwards

Superintendent: Robert Davis
Principal: Donna Bumps

Athletic Director: Jerry B Hancock
Certified Athletic Trainer: Devon Shaut

Enrollment: 1250

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
30 30 Asher Carver 6' 0" F Senior
12 12 Nash Divine 5' 10" G Senior

2 2 Branson Hall 5' 7" Soph.
11 11 Madox Jernigan 5' 10" G Fresh.
35 35 Alex Johnston 6' 0" F Senior

4 4 Brayden Lovan 5' 10" G Junior
5 5 Trey Lovell 5' 9" G Junior

33 33 Donovan McCoy 6' 0" F Junior
40 40 Chandler Moore 6' 3" F Soph.
24 24 Kadin Ray 6' 2" G Soph.

2 2 Edwyn Reynolds 5' 7" Soph.
3 3 Isaac Rose 5' 11" G Senior

14 14 Jake Strader 5' 9" G Soph.
23 23 Davion Summers 5' 11" G Junior
10 10 Logan Vanover 5' 9" G Soph.
21 21 Cole Vincent 5' 11" G Senior
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Superintendent: Robert Davis
Principal: Donna Bumps

Athletic Director: Jerry B Hancock
Certified Athletic Trainer: Devon Shaut

Enrollment: 1250

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
2 2 Edwyn Reynolds 5' 7" Soph.
2 2 Branson Hall 5' 7" Soph.
3 3 Isaac Rose 5' 11" G Senior
4 4 Brayden Lovan 5' 10" G Junior
5 5 Trey Lovell 5' 9" G Junior

10 10 Logan Vanover 5' 9" G Soph.
11 11 Madox Jernigan 5' 10" G Fresh.
12 12 Nash Divine 5' 10" G Senior
14 14 Jake Strader 5' 9" G Soph.
21 21 Cole Vincent 5' 11" G Senior
23 23 Davion Summers 5' 11" G Junior
24 24 Kadin Ray 6' 2" G Soph.
30 30 Asher Carver 6' 0" F Senior
33 33 Donovan McCoy 6' 0" F Junior
35 35 Alex Johnston 6' 0" F Senior
40 40 Chandler Moore 6' 3" F Soph.
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